Errors excepted.
Polypectomy
2-3
Rev.00 (2017-10)
Compacted Wire Technology (CWT)
Compacted Wire Technology combines the benefits of a mono-
filament snare with those of a braided snare:
% Easier positioning with flat lesions
% Sparing tissue ablation
Polypectomy snares (CWT)
Product Code Order No. Characteristics ø Snare Length ø Working Channel Unit
POL1-B1-10-23-220-OL 501891 Convex 10 mm 220 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B1-15-23-220-OL 501207 Convex 15 mm 220 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B1-20-23-220-OL 502307 Convex 20 mm 220 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B1-30-23-220-OL 501208 Convex 30 mm 220 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B1-10-23-260-OL* 502529 Convex, Balloon Enteroscopy 10 mm 260 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B1-15-23-260-OL* 502530 Convex, Balloon Enteroscopy 15 mm 260 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B1-20-23-260-OL* 502531 Convex, Balloon Enteroscopy 20 mm 260 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B1-30-23-260-OL 501209 Convex, Balloon Enteroscopy 30 mm 260 cm 2,8 mm 10
*Available from April 2018